HCR 2/1 H-Type Cable and Rod Combination Mesh
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Technical Parameter

Items

Cable Diameter
Cable Pitch

Rod Diameter
Rod Pitch

Open Area

Imperial Standard

3x0.018 Nos. x inch

0.138 inch
0.020 inch
0.063 inch
43 %

Metric System

3x0.45 Nos. x mm
3.5 mm

0.5 mm

1.6 mm
2.25x1.1 mm
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